
88428 
884 39 
88440 
88441 
88442 
88443 
88444 
88445 
88446 
88447 
88448 
88449 
88450 
884 51 
88452 
88453 
864 54 
88455 
88456 
88457 
88458 
88459 

' 88460 
88461 
88462 
88463 
884 64 
88465 
88466 
88467 
88468 
884 69 
88470 
88471 
88472 
88473 
88474 
88475 
88476 
88477 
‘88478 
88479 
88480 
88481 
88482 
88483 
884 8&4 
88485 
88486 
88487 
88488 
88489 
884 90 
88491 
88492 
884.93 
88484 
88495 
88496 
88497 
88498 
88499 
88 500 
88501 
88502. 
885 04 
88505 
88506 
88507 
88508 
88509 
88510 
88511 
88512 
88513 
68514 
88515 
88516 
88 518 
88519 
88520 
88521 
885 22 
88528 
885 24 
88525 
885 26 
885 27 
88528 
88 529 

- 88530 
88521 

88532 
88534 
88535 

88536 

Julia F.Jones 
Eva Hamilton 
Flora McCoy 
Ethel Taylor 
Mrs. WsS.Thomas 
Nancy A. Thoms 
Iydai Woodbury 
Letta Wofford 
Dora Whitlock 
Cora M.Wallace 
Mrs.ReC.Bames 
Gracie Hitchcock 
Cora Berry. 
Mary Green 
Eva Smalygo 
Lizzie Smit hey 
Jerusha Carey 
Ethel Ridenour 
Ethel M,Short 
Builders Supply Co. 
Tulsa Tribune 
L.A.Zellner 
J.Fred Lawrence 
Jd HeFerguson 
We S. Mayfield 
P.B.Stone . 
Dave Green 

Jno omithe rma 
JAeSewell 
JH. Quast. 
G.E. Larkin 
Dickey Ashby Fountain 
Beo .D.Bamard Stat.Co. 
Columbia R & C Co. 
General Govt. 
Ed 0.Cassidy | 
Joe T.Parkinson 
Chas. Parkinson 
WeWeStuckey - 
WeWeStw key 
We W.Stu ckey 

Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
Tulsa Tribune 
Jas.T.vhiteley 
Assessor . 
Co.Supt. 

Ed McLean. 
Columbia B &C Co. 
Black Ptg.Coe 
Boack Ptg. Co. 

Black Ptg. Co, 
ReW. Wilson 
JeE.Dwyer. = 
Jdas.C.Peden 

B.R.Patrick 

A.T .Thome 
Bardon Loan Co. 
J.Fred Lawrence 
AT Thorne 
JAeWilliams 
L.C eonith T.Co. 

T H.Reeves, Jr. 
CeASilver 
Court Clerk C.P. 
H.LWade , 
Postal T & Cable Co 
Nannie S. Bell 
Jno.L.Smiley 

W.F Troutman . 

Morris Cash Gro.Co. 
Dr.F.L.Underwood 
Crane Co.. 
Boulder Cafe 
Colored Hospital 
H.B.Haddock 
Perram Auto Sup Co 
H.D.Maxwell 
J. Dwyer. 
L.M. Bowman 
0.7. Willis 
P.K. Taylor 
E.L.Goodwin 
Mrg. B°L.Goo dwin 
Maude McGowan 
L.B.Browning 
Anna Gause 
AeG.Bowles 
Ruth Isherwood 

J.R.MeCully 
Moulder Oldham Co. 
A.T. Thome 

Tulsa Tribune 
Thoa Leahy. 
Chain Battery Co. 

Bred G.Mur ray 

Pension 

Pen sion 
- Pension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 

Pension 

Dension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pen sion 
Suppli es 

. Public ations 

Coal 
Mid eage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage ’ 
Mileage 
Insurance 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Postage 
Supplies. 
Water 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Publications 
5a lary 
iPayroll 
Payroll 
Fees 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Witntes 
Witness 

Witness 

Juror 
Map 
Supplies 
Expens es 

Map 
Coal 

Supplies 
Fees 
Maint. 

Payroll 
Witness 
Services 

Services 

Salary 
Fees 
Supplies 
Services 

Supplies 
Meals 
Maint. 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Postage 
Wi tness 
Salary 

', Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Sal ary 
EX pe ns es 
Salary 

Wi tness 
Hk Supplies 
kh 
Public ations 
Fees 
Supplies 

_ Expenses 

10.00 
10.00 . 
10.00 
10.00 

_ 10.00 
_ 10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00. 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
12.00 
15. 00 

15.00 
15.00 

15.00 
3e 00 

38.75 
11.25 
6.20 

26.90 
m67 «20 

9.50 
25-70 

. 17.60 
25.420 
57.00 
80.80 
74.85 
20.00 

, 5.35 
689.87 
141.98 
146.38 . 
139.50 

4. 17 . 

3.50 
, 2625 

5.70 - 
250.00 
17.80 

200.00 
900.00 
450.00 
101.10 
35.70 
30.75 
7.00 

25.25 . 

1.80 
‘10.00 

5.00 
7.60 

15.00 
12. 00 

100.27 
15.00 
4.00 
9.00 

» 5e85 
155.00. 

1210.00 
13.50 
2.80 

60.00. 
50.00 
5.00 
7.57 

195 .00 
5. 00 

16.25 
847.50 

595.00 
1.10 

12. 00 
' 5.600 
85. 00 
90.00 
85 .00 
90.00 
80.00 
85.00 
85.00 
85 .00 

6 .50 
150.00 

14.50 
33375 
15. 00 
2e75 
85 

Re 20 

10.14


